
Dr. L.JABASHEELA Total No. of Batches: 10 (\ ~/' 
· Professor & Head \.,..~ 

· Department of Computer Scienee an9 Engineering H 0 DIC SE 
Panimalar Engin~ri~ ~liege 

Total Strength: 330 
# b'.l7- ~W" 

St~'\\'\.'"- 

~~o. I Date Time Session Register Numbers 
No. of 

Batch 
-~ Students 

I 211421104001- 211421104034 I 
8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 

(Except -211421104009) 
33 Bl 

1 23.11.22 
(MONDAY) 211421104035-211421104068 

12.CO PM to 3.00 PM AN 
(Exceot -21142110403 8) 

33 B2 

I 
8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 211421104069- 211421104101 33 B3 

29.11.22 2 (TUESDAY) 2114 21104102 - 2114 2110413 6 I 12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 33 B4 I (Except - 211421104102) i 
I I I 8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 2114 2110413 7 - 2114 21104169 33 BS 

3 I 30.11.22 I. I I 

(WEDNESDAY) 12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 211421104170-211421104202 33 B6 

01.12.22 8.10 AM to 11.30 AM FN 211421104203 - 211421104235 33 B7 
4 (THURSDAY) 

~.OU PM to 3.00 PM AN 211421104236 - 211421104268 33 B8 

8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 211421104269 -- 211421104302 33 B9 02.12.22 5 (FRIDAY) 
(Except - 211421104269) 

12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 2114 21104 3 0 3 - 2114 21104 3 3 5 33 BlO 

Venue Digital Lab 
Time : 3 Hrs 

03rct 
oznd 

Semester 
Year 

21CS131 DIGITAL LOGIC AND DESIGN LABORATORY 

An Aut:onomous lnstitu"tior., Affiliated 'to Anna Univei-sit:y, Chennai 
A Chris1'ian l'J\inori1'y ln.<:titution 

(JAISAKTHl ED\..JC.ATIC>l'.;AL TRUST} 
Appr<l".>Voi!:cl by An India C~.....,-nctf "'°'' Techo'"'k·ical Edu-.:a~i<:>in 

PAN I RVIAL.AR 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE 



Total No. of Batches: 10 ~~ 

. HOD/CSi-{7 

Dr. L.JABASHEELA 
Professor & Head 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 
Panimalar Engineering· College 

l"'hAnnAi - 600123 

s. Date Time Session Register Numbers No. of Batch 
No. Students 

8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 211421104269 - 211421104302 33 B9 28.11.22 (Except - 211421104269) 1 (MONDAY) 
12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 211421104303 - 211421104335 33 BlO 

29.11.22 8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 211421104203 - 211421104235 33 B7 
2 (TUESDAY) 

12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 211421104236 - 211421104268 33 B8 
8.30 AM tp 11.30 AM FN 211421104001-211421104034 33 I Bl 

3 30.11.22 (Except -211421104009) 
(WEDNESDAY) 211421104035-211421104068 

12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 
(Except-211421104038) 33 B2 

8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 211421104069- 211421104101 33 B3 
4 01.12.22 2114 21104102 -· 2114 2110413 6 (THURSDAY) 12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 33 B4 (Except - 211421104102) 

02.12.22 8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 21142110413 7 - 211421104169 33 B5 5 (FRIDAY) 12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 211421104170-211421104202 33 B6 

3 Hrs Time : oznd Year 

21IT1312 - OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LABORATORY 
Semester 03rd Venue : CC3 

An Autonomous lnstit:u"tion .. Affiliat:ed 't:o Anna University .. Che·nnai 
A Christian Minority Institution 

(JA.ISA.KTHI EDUC:A.TIC>NA.L TRUST) 
Appr<>ved b·Y All India C:e>u•-.cil f"<>r Technical Ed-....,cat:i<>n 

ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
ALA. 



" Total Strength: 337 , 

cV\Staff 8:~· 

No. of I 
I 

S.No. Date Time Session Register Numbers Students I Batch 

28.11.2022 
8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 211420104001-211420104032 32 Bl 

1 (MONDAY 12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 211420104033-211420104064 32 B2 

FN 211420104065-211420104097 32 B3 8.30 AM to 11.30 AM (Except - 90) 2 29.11.2022 
(TUESDAY) 211420104098-211420104130 

12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN (Except - 105) 32 B4 

l 30.11.2022 
8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 211420104131-211420104162 32 BS 

3 I (WEDNESDAY) 12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 211420104163-211420104194 32 B6 
. . 211420104262-211420104282 01.12.2022 8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 21 B9 
4 (THURSDAY) 

12.00 PM to 3.00 PM 0N 211420104283-211420104312 30 BIO 
5 01.12.2022 8.30 AM to 11.30 AM fN 211420104313-211420104342 30 Bl 1 (THURSDAY) 

8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 211420104195-211420104229 32 B7 
6 02.12.2022 (Except -207,209,211) 

(FRIDAY) 
12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 211420104230-211420104261 32 

\ 
B8 

CC8 
3 Hrs 

Venue: 
Time : 

Semester : ns" 
Year 03rd 

A Christian Minority lnstitut.ion 

(JAISAKTHI EDUC:ATl<>NIAL TRUST) 
Apprc:>"Ve-d by All lindi;n C:<:>u..-.cl:I ''°'r Tec:h1"11ic:-1 Ediucat.l<>rt 

An Au1:onomous Institution~ Affiliat.ed to Anna University, Chennai 

P Sit..."' I 1\11 Sit... LSlt... ~ 
ENGINEER.1"8G COLLEGE 

CS8581- NETWORKS LABORATORY 



Total No. of Batches: 11 

HOD/CSE~/ 
Dr. L.JABASHEELA 

Professor & Head 
Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

Panimalar Engineering College 
Chennai - 600123 

~Incharge 

Total Strength: 337 

s. Date Time Session Register Numbers No. of Students Batch 
No. 

FN 211420104195-211420104229 32 B7 8.30 AM to 11.30 AM (Except -207,209,211) 1 28.11.2022 
(MONDAY J 

12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 211420104230-211420104261 32 BS 

8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 211420104262-211420104282 21 B9 
2 29.11.2022 

(TUESDAY) 
12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 211420104283-211420104312 30 BIO 

4 29.11.2022 8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 211420104313-211420104342 30 Bll (TUESDAY) 

8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 211420104001-211420104032 32 Bl 
3 30.11.2022 

I (WEDNESDAY) I. I. 

12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 211420104033-211420104064 32 B2 

FN 211420104065-211420104097 32 B3 8.30 AM to 11.30 AM (Except - 90) 4 01.12.2022 
(THURSDAY) 211420104098-211420104130 

12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN (Except - 105) 32 B4 

8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 211420104131-211420104162 32 BS 
5 02.12.2022 

(FRIDAY) 
12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 211420104163-211420104194 32 B6 

CS8582 OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN LABORATORY 
Semester : ns" Venue : CC4 
Year : 03rct Time : 3 Hrs 

An Autonomous Institution .. Affiliated t:o Anna University, Chennai 
A Christian Minority Institution 

(JAISAKTHI EDLJC:ATIC>NAL TRUST) 
Apprc.v.ecl by All 1.,c11.a Cc:H.ancil f<>r Tec:hnic:-1 Ediucat.ion 

ENGINEERING COLLEGE 



Total No. of Batches: 11 ~-:)/ 
Dr. L.JABASHEELA 

Professor & Head HOD I CSE 
Department of Computer Science and Engineering . 

Panimalar Engineering College 
Chennai - 600123 

Total Strength: 337 

Staff~ 

s. Date Time Session Register Numbers No. of Students Batch 
No. 

8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 211420104131-211420104162 32 BS 
1 28.11.2022 

(MONDAY 
12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 211420104163-211420104194 32 B6 

FN 211420104195-211420104229 32 B7 8.30 AM to 11.30 AM (Except -207,209,211) 2 29.11.2022 
(TUESDAY) 

12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 211420104230-211420104261 32 BS 
8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 211420104262-211420104282 21 B9 

3 30.11.2022 
(WEDNESDAY) 

12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 211420104283-211420104312 30 BIO 
30.11.2022 

I '· 4 (WEDNESDAY) 
8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 211420104313-211420104342 30 Bll 
8.30 AM to 11.30 AM FN 211420104001-211420104032 32 Bl 

5 01.12.2022 
(THURSDAY) 

12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 211420104033-211420104064 32 B2 

FN 211420104065-211420104097 32 B3 8.30 AM to 11.30 AM 

6 02.12.2022 (Except - 90) 
(FRJDAY) 211420104098-211420104130 

12.00 PM to 3.00 PM AN 32 B4 (Except - 105) 

EC8681 MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLERS LABORATORY 
Semester : 051h Venue MPMC LAB 
Year : 03rd Time : 3 Hrs 

An Autonomous Institution .. Affiliated to Anna University., Chennai 
A Christian Minority lnstitut.ion 

(JA.ISA.KTHI EDLJC:A.TIC>NA.L TRUST) 

PPt..~ I IVIPt..LPt..~ 
E"'Gl"'EER.l"'G COLLEGE 



Total No. of Batches: 10 
Dr. L.JABASHEELA ~'- . \ 

Professor & Head HOD I CSE ;:;..rv 
Department of Computer Science and Engineering · / 

Panimalar Engineering College 
Chennai ~ 600123 

Total Strength: 324 

Sta~ \\\;;,charge 

s. Batch No. of . Date I Day Time Session Register Numbers Students I No 
8.30am - l l.30am FN 211419104001-211419104033 Bl 33 

1 28.11.2022 
(MONDAY) 12.00pm -3.00pm AN 211419104034-211419104066 B2 33 

8.30am - l l .30am FN 211419104067-211419104099 B3 33 2 29.11.2022 
(TUESDAY) 12.00pm - 3.00pm AN 211419104100-211419104133(Except109) B4 33 

30.11.2022 8.30am - l l .30am FN 211419104134-211419104166 BS 33 3 (WEDNESDAY) 211419104167-211419104200(Except179) B6 12.00pm - 3.00pm AN 33 
I I I 

8.30am - l l .30am FN 211419104201-211419104233 B7 33 4 01.12.2022 
(THURSDAY) 12.00pm -3.00pm AN 211419104234 -211419104267 (Except 236) B8 33 

8.30am - l l .30am FN 211419104268-211419104301 B9 33 
5 

02.12.2022 
(FRIDAY) 211419104302-211419104327, BlO 12.00pm - 3.00pm AN 211419104501 27 

CC8 
3 Hrs 

Venue: 
Time : 

Semester : 07th 
Year 04th 

CS8711- CLOUD COMPUTING LABORATORY 

An Autonomous lnst.lt:uth::>n .. Affiliated to Anna University ... Chennal 
A Christian Minority lnsti"tut,i<>n 

(JAISAKTHI EDUC:ATIC>NAL TRUST) 
Aps;:i.re>-C!i'd bv All 1 ...... d1- C<>.,...-,ci.l f<>r Terch..,,ic-1 EdL1c::..ati<>.-. 

El"-IGl"'EER..ll"-IG CC>LLEGE 



Total No. of Batches: 10 

HOD/CSE ~ 
Dr. L.JABASHEELA 

Professor & Head 
Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

Panimalar Engineering College 
Chennai-600123 · 

Total Strength: 324 
~ Staff - Incharge 

S.No Date I Day Time Session Register Numbers Batch No. of 
Students 

211419104167-211419104200(Except B6 8.30am - l l.30am FN 179) 33 
1 28.11.2022 

(MONDAY) 211419104201-211419104233 B7 12.00pm - 3.00pm AN 33 

8.30am - l 1.30am FN 
211419104234 -211419104267 (Except B8 33 2 29.11.2022 236) 

(TUESDAY) 211419104268-211419104301 B9 33 12.00pm - 3.00pm AN 

211419104302-211419104327, BIO 
" 30.11.2022 8.30am - 1 l.30am FN 211419104501 27 j 

(WEDNESDAY) I '· 

12.00pm- 3.00pm AN 211419104001-211419104033 Bl 33 
8.30am - 11.30am FN 211419104034-211419104066 B2 33 

4 01.12.2022 
(THURSDAY) 12.00pm - 3.00pm AN 211419104067-211419104099 B3 33 

02.12.2022 8.30am - 1 l.30am FN 
211419104100-211419104133(Except B4 33 

5 
(FRIDAY) 

109) 
12.00pm - 3.00pm AN 211419104134-211419104166 BS 33 

CC9 
3 Hrs 

Venue: 
Time : 

Semester : 07th 
Year 04th 

IT8761- SECURITY LABORATORY 

An Autonomous lnst·ltution .. Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai 
A Christian Minority lnsti"t:ut:ion 

(JA.ISA.KTHI EDUCA.TIC>NA.L TRUST) 
A.s>Pr<>--cl by All 1,....di.a Cc::>.._.r11c::l'I fc::>r T-c:hrioic::-1 Ect._.c;:_ti<>., 

Fl-~"' I IVI ~L~IR.. 
El'.IGll'.IEER..ll'.IG C:C>LLEGE 


